Current Sense Resistor Datasheet
© 2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: BT.09/26/23
1
Four-Terminal Surface Mount Resistor
AEC-Q200 Qualified  > L4CA 0612 Series
Littelfuse L4CA Series Kelvin sensing, low resistance, high power

Additional Information
Part Number
Size Resistance Power Rating
(W)
TCR
(ppm / ºC)
Standard
Package QtyInch mm Ro (mΩ) Rt (%)
L4CA0612LR003FNR-A 0612 1632 3 ±1.0% 1 ±100 5000
L4CA0612LR004FNR-A 0612 1632 4 ±1.0% 1 ±100 5000
L4CA0612LR005FNR-A 0612 1632 5 ±1.0% 1 ±50 5000
L4CA0612LR006FNR-A 0612 1632 6 ±1.0% 1 ±50 5000
L4CA0612LR007FNR-A 0612 1632 7 ±1.0% 1 ±50 5000
L4CA0612LR008FNR-A 0612 1632 8 ±1.0% 1 ±50 5000
L4CA0612LR009FNR-A 0612 1632 9 ±1.0% 1 ±50 5000
L4CA0612LR010FNR-A 0612 1632 10 ±1.0% 1 ±50 5000
L4CA0612LR011FNR-A 0612 1632 11 ±1.0% 1 ±50 5000
L4CA0612LR012FNR-A 0612 1632 12 ±1.0% 1 ±50 5000
L4CA0612LR013FNR-A 0612 1632 13 ±1.0% 1 ±50 5000
L4CA0612LR014FNR-A 0612 1632 14 ±1.0% 1 ±50 5000
L4CA0612LR015FNR-A 0612 1632 15 ±1.0% 1 ±50 5000
L4CA0612LR016FNR-A 0612 1632 16 ±1.0% 1 ±50 5000
L4CA0612LR018FNR-A 0612 1632 18 ±1.0% 1 ±50 5000
L4CA0612LR020FNR-A 0612 1632 20 ±1.0% 1 ±50 5000
L4CA0612LR021FNR-A 0612 1632 21 ±1.0% 1 ±50 5000
L4CA0612LR022FNR-A 0612 1632 22 ±1.0% 1 ±50 5000
L4CA0612LR024FNR-A 0612 1632 24 ±1.0% 1 ±50 5000
L4CA0612LR025FNR-A 0612 1632 25 ±1.0% 1 ±50 5000
	■ Small size
	■ High voltage
Benefits
Note: